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A001856475 NIKHAT  PARWEEN Female No  1 1 UR  9  375.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083699 BHUMIKA  KUNDU Female No  2 2 UR  12  373.00  83.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749450 DAYEETA  DAS Female No  3 3 UR  6  370.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475198 SHRESTHA  SANYAL Female No  4 4 UR  9  367.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794370 ADRITA  SAHA Female No  5 5 UR  1  356.00  84.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299499 SOHINI  GUHA Female No  6 6 UR  10  355.00  81.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001091543 SANIYA  MUBARAK Female No  7 7 UR  8  355.00  81.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011635 ADRITA  DEY Female No  8 8 UR  7  352.00  86.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432970 PUSHPITA  DAS Female No  9  1 9 SC  13  350.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174136 YASHNIKHA  SHAW Female No  10  2 10 SC  15  349.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000287639 SUBHAM  MITRA Male No  11  3 11 SC  5  347.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515236 ATIKA  PARVIN Female No  12 12 UR  5  346.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000945976 DEEPAN  MUKHERJEE Male No  13 13 UR  6  344.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000411628 SNIGDHA  ROUL Female No  14 14 UR  2  339.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000444575 SREETAMA  PATHAK Female No  15 15 UR  1  336.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001570093 ANKITA  MAJUMDER Female No  16  4 16 SC  3  333.00  83.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229910 ARGHYADEEP  DUTTA Male No  17 17 UR  1  329.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477760 SREYAN  DAS Male No  18  5 18 SC  6  328.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801130 SUNIDHI  LAKRA Female No  19 19 UR  1  328.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001735308 AHONA  SARKAR Female No  20  6 20 SC  9  325.00  68.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002107756 PALLABI  MAHATO Female No  21  1 21 ST  4  324.00  79.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836279 SAMORPITA  PAL Female No  22  1 22 OBC-B  3  321.00  70.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000913910 DEBADRITA  SARKAR Female No  23 23 UR  6  318.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000867214 SAYAN  PANDIT Male No  24 24 UR  11  318.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169794 PAPIA  BERA Female No  25 25 UR  2  318.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491819 ANUSHKA  SAHA Female No  26 26 UR  2  315.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001360263 BRISTI  HALDER Female No  27 27 UR  7  315.00  58.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196957 TIYASHA  HALDER Female No  28 28 UR  5  313.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000818932 SRIJITA  BISWAS Female No  29 29 UR  2  311.00  70.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799675 RUPAM  MONDAL Male No  30 30 UR  19  308.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069493 MEGHA  MANDAL Female No  31  7 31 SC  2  308.00  74.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926317 RITU  KHATOON Female No  32 32 UR  4  305.00  57.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001469637 BIDISHA  ROY Female No  33  2 33 OBC-B  4  305.00  53.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002100802 SHREEMOYEE  MALLICK Female No  34 34 UR  12  304.00  70.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407618 ROSHNI  KUMARI Female No  35 35 UR  7  302.00  56.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001557611 TRISHA  BALA Female No  36  8 36 SC  12  301.00  75.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246554 SWASTIKA  PAL Female No  37  3 37 OBC-B  9  300.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827012 AMISHA  PAUL Female No  38  4 38 OBC-B  14  300.00  69.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366696 SOHINI  SARKAR Female No  39  5 39 OBC-B  16  298.00  50.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263363 SAYAN SINGHA ROY Male No  40 40 UR  6  297.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349616 SOMA  SARDAR Female No  41  2 41 ST  2  296.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625386 RAI  DEY Female No  42 42 UR  6  296.00  66.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000198127 ANANTIKA  SINGH Female No  43 43 UR  6  292.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263595 AYAN  MUKHERJEE Male No  44 44 UR  8  290.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000572765 SUPRIYA  SAHA Female No  45 45 UR  7  290.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078491 ABHIK  MUKHERJEE Male No  46 46 UR  2  290.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067902 SNEHA  BHANGAR Female No  47  9 47 SC  2  288.00  74.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432007 JOYDEEP  DUTTA Male No  48 48 UR  5  287.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001271331 AISHANI  SARKAR Female No  49 49 UR  4  282.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001322595 DISHA HAR CHOWDHURY Female No  50 50 UR  15  282.00  67.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736624 ANKITA  SARKAR Female No  51  10 51 SC  9  280.00  56.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196037 SWARNA  SARKAR Male No  52 52 UR  8  279.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544961 MINARVA  DE Female No  53 53 UR  8  278.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001943721 GOURAB  DAS Male No  54 54 UR  6  276.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000248419 SOUMILI  SIKDAR Female No  55  11 55 SC  14  267.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001676456 NEEL  SUTRADHAR Male No  56 56 UR  9  266.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000541580 AYUSH  SARKAR Male No  57  12 57 SC  4  265.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311330 RAJNANDINI  CHOWDHURY Female No  58 58 UR  5  264.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125689 GOLAM  MUHAMMAD Male No  59 59 UR  4  262.00  61.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829060 NEELAM KUMARI RAM Female No  60  13 60 SC  1  261.00  66.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227947 NANDINI  CHOWDHURY Female No  61  1 61 EWS  6  260.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000638744 KINKINI  GHOSH Female No  62 62 UR  4  258.00  50.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000642308 MUSKAN  SHAW Female No  63  6 63 OBC-B  5  254.00  55.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001088338 SUBARNA  DAS Female No  64 64 UR  7  253.00  55.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176762 REET  GUPTA Female No  65 65 UR  2  253.00  53.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400965 SK AARIYAN ALI Male No  66 66 UR  14  252.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001091198 ASMITA  DAS Female No  67  14 67 SC  8  252.00  50.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001833377 SOURAV  MALAKAR Male No  68  15 68 SC  20  248.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002178785 ROHAN  GHOSH Male No  69 69 UR  12  247.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000922914 PALLABI  HALDER Female No  70  16 70 SC  16  244.00  53.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001768365 ANJANA  MONDAL Female No  71  17 71 SC  7  243.00  50.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704171 SOMSUKLA  DAS Female No  72 72 UR  5  241.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039071 NELSON  LAKRA Male No  73  3 73 ST  1  241.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420401 SHRAYASHI  BISWAS Female No  74  18 74 SC  11  239.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166171 SAYAN  ROY Male No  75 75 UR  20  238.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000084308 SANJANA  DAS Female No  76 76 UR  8  237.00  57.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000765256 SURYAKANTA  PAUL Male No  77 77 UR  7  237.00  44.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020578 TRISHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  78 78 UR  6  236.00  42.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001373984 SANCHARI  GAYALI Female No  79  19 79 SC  5  227.00  55.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000932642 ANIRUDRA  MALLICK Male No  80 80 UR  7  227.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507443 TITLI  DAS Female No  81 81 UR  2  225.00  60.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799420 SAMIYA  SULTANA Female No  82 82 UR  5  224.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336321 CHIRANTAN  PAUL Male No  83 83 UR  5  222.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002405886 KOUSTAV  SINGHAROY Male No  84 84 UR  7  216.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002249373 SANCHITA  NANDI Female No  85 85 UR  3  216.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000457868 RONY  MONDAL Male No  86 86 UR  4  214.00  44.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000180826 SAGARIKA  GOSWAMI Female No  87 87 UR  18  209.00  45.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739420 UDAY  HALDER Male No  88  20 88 SC  9  209.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001290970 RAJASHREE  CHATTERJEE Female No  89 89 UR  2  205.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092969 RUPAM  ACHARJEE Male No  90 90 UR  4  200.00  44.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000836279 SAMORPITA  PAL Female No  22  1 1 OBC-B  3  321.00  70.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001469637 BIDISHA  ROY Female No  33  2 2 OBC-B  4  305.00  53.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246554 SWASTIKA  PAL Female No  37  3 3 OBC-B  9  300.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827012 AMISHA  PAUL Female No  38  4 4 OBC-B  14  300.00  69.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366696 SOHINI  SARKAR Female No  39  5 5 OBC-B  16  298.00  50.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000642308 MUSKAN  SHAW Female No  63  6 6 OBC-B  5  254.00  55.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002432970 PUSHPITA  DAS Female No  9  1 1 SC  13  350.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174136 YASHNIKHA  SHAW Female No  10  2 2 SC  15  349.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000287639 SUBHAM  MITRA Male No  11  3 3 SC  5  347.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001570093 ANKITA  MAJUMDER Female No  16  4 4 SC  3  333.00  83.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477760 SREYAN  DAS Male No  18  5 5 SC  6  328.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001735308 AHONA  SARKAR Female No  20  6 6 SC  9  325.00  68.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069493 MEGHA  MANDAL Female No  31  7 7 SC  2  308.00  74.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001557611 TRISHA  BALA Female No  36  8 8 SC  12  301.00  75.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067902 SNEHA  BHANGAR Female No  47  9 9 SC  2  288.00  74.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736624 ANKITA  SARKAR Female No  51  10 10 SC  9  280.00  56.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000248419 SOUMILI  SIKDAR Female No  55  11 11 SC  14  267.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000541580 AYUSH  SARKAR Male No  57  12 12 SC  4  265.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829060 NEELAM KUMARI RAM Female No  60  13 13 SC  1  261.00  66.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001091198 ASMITA  DAS Female No  67  14 14 SC  8  252.00  50.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001833377 SOURAV  MALAKAR Male No  68  15 15 SC  20  248.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000922914 PALLABI  HALDER Female No  70  16 16 SC  16  244.00  53.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001768365 ANJANA  MONDAL Female No  71  17 17 SC  7  243.00  50.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420401 SHRAYASHI  BISWAS Female No  74  18 18 SC  11  239.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001373984 SANCHARI  GAYALI Female No  79  19 19 SC  5  227.00  55.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739420 UDAY  HALDER Male No  88  20 20 SC  9  209.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002107756 PALLABI  MAHATO Female No  21  1 1 ST  4  324.00  79.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349616 SOMA  SARDAR Female No  41  2 2 ST  2  296.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039071 NELSON  LAKRA Male No  73  3 3 ST  1  241.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002227947 NANDINI  CHOWDHURY Female No  61  1 1 EWS  6  260.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


